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PARA SWIMMING
WORLD SERIES

LIGNANO SABBIADORO

Para Swimming World Series 2025
RESULTS

100m Breaststroke
SB1-SB14

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Friday 14/03/2025 - 10:06

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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O©CoOoO~NOOUTAWNPEP

NWFRERANPFPWOWONNMNONRPEPNRPANRPRPROWOGE

= B = =
CNORADMDOQRWOANOWRLG WNG

P
N W

Q101010100 00~ 01

Lan

6
2
5
6
5
1
7
1
3
5
4
7
2
6
6
3
4
8
1
5
2
7
8
6
7
1
1
6
2
2
5
2
3
2
3
3
2
4
2
1
5
4
8
6
1
8
5
7
8
4
3
7

. FRIULI

Athlete

PARMENTIER AYMERIC
KOWALSKI GABRIEL
POIDA KYRYLO
MAGRASSI RICCARDO
KRAINYK VASYL

GUK TIMOFEI

AREVALO GERMAN LEONEL
DEE BRUCE

SALEI DZMITRY

STRASIK TADEAS

IZOTAU ULADZIMIR
KAVALIONAK YAUHENI
HUI KA CHUN
SEMENYKHIN DANYLO
MORLACCHI FEDERICO
ONEA ANDREAS

CHEUNG TSUN LOK
BATISTA SILVA GUILHERME
LU FERNANDO
MURATBEKOV AMIR
PORTAL ALEX

POTAPOV ROMAN
AFANASYEV ANDREY
HUNG WING LONG

TANG WAI LOK
BOYNAZAROV AZIZBEK
CHOI CHI KEUNG

FERRON GUTIERREZ JUAN
BORTUZZO MANUEL MATEO
DRAPKIN ANDRII

VAN HOFWEEGEN THIJS
KESNAR JONAS
TSIKHANIONAK DZMITRY
JUNG MARLON

MYCHKA ROMAN
HRYNENKO BOHDAN
PACE ETTORE EDOARDO
KINAKH SERGEY

CIULLI SIMONE

MAES JORDY

BICELLI FEDERICO
TUENNEMANN JAN CHRISTOPH
SNARSKI ROBERT
NEVIANI DAVID
BENNARNDT LEON
RODELLA THOMAS
BRUFFA GABRIELE
CORDOBA LAUTARO GABRIEL
SCHUMACHER JAKOB
SIROVATCHIN ANDREI
CEFFALIA ANDREA

SOMEI THIBAUT

10 SONO

VENEZIA
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GIULIA
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LIGNAND SABBIADORO.
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Heat

Year

SB14 1993

SB7
SB7
SB7

2004
1997
2008

SB14 1996
SB12 2002

SB5
SB6

2002
2006

SB121989

SB9

2000

SB12 1988
SB13 2006
SB14 2001

SB5
SB8
SB8

2004
1993
1992

SB14 2005
SB131995

SB9

2007

SB112005
SB13 2002
SB11 2002
SB12 1998
SB14 2009
SB14 1997

SB8

2006

SB14 2008
SB122003

SB4
SB5
SB6
SB9
SB9
SB9

1999
2003
1996
2001
2009
2009

SB12 2002

SB7
SB9
SB9
SB8
SB7
SB6
SB8

1995
2006
1992
1986
2003
1999
2004

SB13 2006

SB9
SB9

2011
2006

SB13 2006
SB11 2010

SB7

2006

SB14 2006
SB12 1996

SB9

2008

SB12 2008

Team

Belgium

Poland

Ukraine

Briantea84 A.S.D.
Ukraine

Neutral Para Athlete
Argentina

Great Britain
Neutral Para Athlete
Czechia

Neutral Para Athlete
Neutral Para Athlete
Hong Kong, China
Ukraine

Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Austria

Hong Kong, China
Brazil

Canada
Kazakhstan

France

Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan

Hong Kong, China
Hong Kong, China
Uzbekistan

Hong Kong, China
Spain

G.S Fiamme Oro / G.S Fiamme Oro
Ukraine
Netherlands
Czechia

Neutral Para Athlete
Germany

Ukraine

Ukraine

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps
Kazakhstan

Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene

Belgium

Gs Fiamme Azzurre / A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv

Switzerland
Poland

Asd Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza

Germany
Gabbiano Ssd Arl
S S. Lazio Nuoto
Argentina
Austria

Moldova

S S. Lazio Nuoto
Belgium

i
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Time

01:10.56
01:22.39
01:23.63
01:23.64
01:12.05
01:10.91
01:37.98
01:25.82
01:12.22
01:13.75
01:12.47
01:11.08
01:14.05
01:40.03
01:18.00
01:18.07
01:14.28
01:12.76
01:16.21
01:24.16
01:13.77
01:25.11
01:16.12
01:17.82
01:17.86
01:22.29
01:18.89
01:17.67
01:50.12
01:46.96
01:33.58
01:19.56
01:19.75
01:21.62
01:20.73
01:36.11
01:23.12
01:23.63
01:28.52
01:38.26
01:40.07
01:29.56
01:22.12
01:25.58
01:26.23
01:22.78
01:34.83
01:40.36
01:27.82
01:26.75
01:28.47
01:28.52

Men

Pt

895
888
862
861 ITA
859
854
846
841
820
816
813
807
807
807
805
803
801
760
750
738
731
714
712
705
704
693
675
668
668
666
662
656
651
598
579
568
555
541
526
516
508
499
488
488
470
469 ITA-J
467 ITA-F
467
428
413
411
368
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Para Swimming World Series 2025

SIROVATCHIN SERGHEI
MATIJASEVIC TONI
LEGUIZA LUCAS ALEJANDRO
D'APOSTOLI VITTORIO
STASA MATEJ

RANIERI FABRIZIO
KVASNYTSIA MARIAN
TRETTI CLEMENTONI TOMMASO
NEZIRAJ ALMEDIN
KRZYSZKOWSKI OLIWIER
PIAI ELIA

PARNOFIELLO CRISTIANO
BUSI LORENZO LONG
KOMAROV OLEKSANDR
DELRUE REMI

ZHENG LEO

SADKOWSKI KACPER
MASCHERONI NICOLCO'
MURITH BASTIEN
KASSYMBEK BEKASSYL
MENCIOTTI RICCARDO
FERRANTE GIULIO
SPINELLI GIUSEPPE PIO
NEGRO EROS

D'AMICO CARLO MARIA
ALIBRANDI LORENZO
FERRI MAURIZIO

RONZONI KARIM
CUCUMAZZO FRANCESCO NICOLA
MARINELLI MICHELE
VLAHOS STEFANO
ZORZAN STEFANO
CAMELLINI LAGUARDIA EDOARDO
CORNARA EMANUELE
MANARDI LORENZO
LONGO THOMAS
MASSUSSI ANDREA
GALDINI SAMUELE

BOTTA ENRICO

SOVILLA JONATHAN
TIBERIO MARCO

ARIANO ENRICO

MASCHIO MIRCO

P1ZZO ALESSANDRO
RECH SIMONE

PISANU DARIO
KASSYMBEK ABYLAIKHAN
CALCHETTI FILIPPO

10 SONO

VENEZIA
GIULIA
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SB121996 Moldova 01:28.55 368
SB132008 Croatia 01:26.89 360
SB8 2007 Argentina 01:35.53 353
SB6 2009 S S. Lazio Nuoto 01:47.32 350
SB9 2009 Czechia 01:33.04 303
SB132007 Polha-Varese Apd Aps 01:29.57 297
SB6 1992 Ukraine 01:51.37 274
SB8 2010 A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv 01:39.84 264
SB132009 Polha-Varese Apd Aps 01:32.51 235
SB9 2007 Poland 01:37.53 215
SB132000 Sport Life Onlus A.S.D. 01:33.67 213
SB132011 S S. Lazio Nuoto 01:33.74 212
SB9 2010 Po.Ha.Fi. Asd-Aps 01:40.22 171
SB4 1988 Ukraine 02:22.53 140
SB8 2006 Belgium 01:48.97 125
SB6 2007 Canada 02:04.60 103
SB132013 Poland 01:48.10 48
SB8 2008 Briantea84 A.S.D. 02:01.70 34
SB5 1995 Switzerland 02:56.27 4
SB5 1999 Kazakhstan 02:59.05 3
SB9 1994 Gruppo Sportivo Paralimpico Difesa / Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene 01:12.96 EXH
SB14 2007 Delfini Blu Ssd Arl 01:22.72  EXH
SB142006 A.S.D. Aga 01:23.78  EXH
SB14 2001 Delfini Blu Ssd Arl 01:25.67 EXH
SB9 2011 Sgt Sport S.S.D Arl 01:30.52  ExH
SB8 1994 S S. Lazio Nuoto 01:33.69 EXH
SB6 1977 Asd Verona Swimming Team 01:35.60 EXH
SB9 2011 Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps 01:36.26  ExH
SB9 2014 Roxenasport S.S.D. a R.L. 01:36.86  EXH
SB8 1995 Acqua Team Senigallia Asd 01:37.62  EXH
SB7 2001 Asd Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza  01:43.49  EXH
SB8 2010 Pavia Nuoto A.S.D. 01:46.56  EXH
SB6 2010 Briantea84 A.S.D. 01:50.77 EXH
SB6 2009 Polha-Varese Apd Aps 01:51.56  EXH
SB6 1996 Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto A.S.D. 01:55.79  EXH
SB132013 Polha-Varese Apd Aps 01:57.01 EXH
SB5 1994 A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv 02:00.88  ExH
SB8 2003 Asd Arcobaleno Aps 02:06.09  EXH
SB6 2011 S.S.D. DIf Sport Bologna a R.L. 02:08.30 EXH
SB5 2006 Paideia Sport Ssd Arl 02:10.01 EXH
SB6 1988 Paideia Sport Ssd Arl 02:14.17 EXH
SB5 1968 Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps 02:23.68  EXH
SB7 2005 Gabbiano Ssd Arl 02:29.16  EXH
SB5 1999 Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps 02:29.50 EXH
SB4 2000 Sport Life Onlus A.S.D. 02:35.61 EXH
SB4 2010 Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene 02:57.47  EXH
SB4 1992 Kazakhstan 03:26.88
SB112005 Toscana Disabili Sport Asd DSQ
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